
Williamsburg Academy  

Basketball  

 

Tuesday, Dec. 3 Robert E. Lee Away 4:00 pm 

Friday, Dec. 6 Dillon Christian Home 4:00 pm  

Tuesday, Dec 10 Florence Christian Home 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Dec. 12 Pee Dee Away 4:00 pm 

Friday, Dec. 20 Robert E. Lee Home 4:00 pm  

Friday, Jan 10 Calhoun Home 4:00 pm  

Tuesday, Jan.  14 Northside Christian Home 4:00 pm 

Friday, Jan. 17 Palmetto Christian Away 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Jan. 21 Thomas Sumter Home 4:00 pm 

Friday, Jan. 24 Carolina Home 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Jan. 28 Calhoun Away 4:00 pm 

Friday, Jan 31 Northside Christian Away 4:00 pm 

Monday, Feb 3 Pee Dee Home 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Feb 4 Palmetto Christian Home 4:00 pm 

Friday, Feb 7 Thomas Sumter Away 4:00 pm 

Monday, Feb. 10 Carolina Away 4:00 pm 
 


